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HIGH-GRADE EXTENSIONS AT GORNO 

HIGHLIGHTS 

• High-grade drill intersections and channel sampling confirm high-grade Pian Bracca style mineralisation 
in a new area located 320m north of the high-grade Pian Bracca corridor returning:  

o 2.3m at 18.6% Zn and 4.6% Pb (23.2% Zn+Pb) and 90g/t Ag (POD45), 
o 2.4m at 39.0% Zn and 2.8% Pb (41.8% Zn+Pb) and 90g/t Ag (CACH03), and 
o 4.7m at 29.0% Zn and 3.7% Pb (32.7% Zn+Pb) and 90g/t Ag (POD45 & CACH03 combined). 

• Drilling at Ponente has also intersected multiple lenses of mineralisation returning: 

o 2.2m at 7.0% Zn and 2.2% Pb (9.2% Zn+Pb) and 29g/t Ag (POD36),  
o 3.7m at 7.3% Zn and 1.8% Pb (9.1% Zn+Pb) and 19g/t Ag (POD39), and 
o 4.9m at 6.9% Zn and 1.8% Pb (8.6% Zn+Pb) and 9g/t Ag (POD44). 

• All results are from areas outside of the Mineral Resource estimate1 and are inside one of the thirteen 
Exploration Target2 areas. 

• The results validate a combination of recent structural interpretation and geophysical survey responses, 
allied with historic drill results. 

• The next phase of drilling will focus on Exploration Target areas which lie proximal to and outside of the 
Mineral Resource estimate area.  

Alta Zinc Limited (Alta or the Company) (ASX: AZI) is pleased to announce high-grade drill intercepts and 
channel samples from a newly identified target area located 320m north of the high-grade Pian Bracca corridor, 
also high-grade drill intersections from the Ponente area. All results are from areas inside the Company’s 
Exploration Target area(s), but significantly outside of the recently announced Mineral Resource estimate. 

The drilling, 320m to the north of the Pian Bracca corridor, targeted an area identified by its similar structural 
geology and is adjacent to a geophysical anomaly outlined by an earlier surface Induced Polarisation (IP) 
program. Multiple intervals of the distinctive and high-grade Pian Bracca style mineralisation were 
intersected confirming that this style of mineralisation is far more widespread than previously seen. The 
results serve to endorse Alta’s systematic exploration process which is now delivering new zones of 
mineralisation within the highly-prospective Gorno Project area. 

At Ponente, drilling intersected mineralisation both 100m east and west of the Mineral Resource estimate, and 
confirmed up to 5m of increased thickness of zinc sulphide mineralisation in the centre of the zone. 

Geraint Harris, MD of Alta Zinc commented: 

“We are very pleased that our recent drilling is already delivering results that support our Exploration Target 
assessment and we are expanding the known mineralisation outside of our JORC Mineral Resource area. We 
believe in this way Gorno will grow to be recognised as a Tier 1 base-metals asset”.  

 

 
1 See Announcement ‘Major Mineral Resource Upgrade at Gorno’ – 14 July 2021  
2 See Announcement ‘Exploration Target Outlines Upside at Gorno’ – 8 September 2021 
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Pian Bracca Style Mineralisation 

The high-grade mineralisation intersected in drill hole POD45 is associated with low angle thrust faults and is 
identical in style to that typically seen in the high-grade Pian Bracca corridor which lies 320m to the south.  

This is the first time that drilling has intersected Pian Bracca style mineralisation outside of that well-defined 
corridor and presents the opportunity to find this ‘high-grade’ mineralisation style in other areas or the 
Gorno Project.  

The mineralisation is visible in both the sidewall of a previously unmapped development heading and in POD45 
which was drilled alongside, indicating a combined total thickness of 4.7m (Figure 1). POD45 is located west of 
the IP geophysical anomaly (Figure 2), and the area can be drilled from underground once access is established 
to the Malanotte area via a pre-existing portal from surface. 

 

 

Figure 1: Section (looking NE) with Channel Sampling and Drilling of the northern extension of Pian Bracca 

 

Ponente Area 

Drilling at Ponente intersected mineralisation outside of the Mineral Resource estimate area. Holes POD32, 34 

and 41 extend the mineralisation 100m both to the east and west and POD44 intersected 4.9m at 8.6% Zn+Pb 

increasing the thickness of the known mineralisation. 

Drill hole POD39 extends the mineralisation south into an area where historical drilling returned a number of 

intersections of high-grade mineralisation. The potential extension of this mineralisation down-dip towards 

the Zorzone area can be drill tested from existing development. 
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Figure 2: Drilling of the Ponente and Pian Bracca North area has expanded the known Mineralisation  

 

Figure 3: Section (looking NE) showing recent drilling in Ponente outside of the current Mineral Resource 
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All new drilling and channel sampling tested areas outside of the current Mineral Resource estimate and has 

intersected mineralisation which adds support for the Exploration Target Areas 10 and 11. (Figure 4).  

The Company will now pause drilling to undertake a full reconnaissance in preparation to step-out the 

exploration campaign into the vicinity of accessible historical development. This involves laser survey and 

geological mapping to further refine the structural understanding of the area and channel sampling of any new 

mineralisation discovered. This low-cost exploration methodology has been used as a pre-cursor to both the 

Pian Bracca and Ponente drill campaigns with great success. The work is also intended to provide JORC 

compliant channel samples for future Mineral Resource assessment and assay data generated will be 

announced as it becomes available. 

 

 

Figure 4: Plan View showing Drill & Channel Sample locations in relation to the Exploration Target areas 

 

Highlighted mineral intervals, aggregated mineral widths, drill locations and drill results are listed in Tables 1 
to 3. The selection criterion for Table 1 is where grade is greater than 0.5% Zn and the interval contains a 
maximum of two consecutive samples with grades less than or equal to 0.5% Zn. In Ponente and Pian Bracca 
South the orientation of the mineralisation is thought to be generally dipping to the south-east at 
approximately 5-10 degrees, with slight undulation caused by mineralised structures. Some intersections may 
be biased and true width for these intersections will be confirmed once collar surveys, hole deviation surveys 
and geological modelling is finalised. Sections provided in the text show reasonably accurate depictions of the 
attitude of the mineralised horizons, and the angles of drill hole intercepts. 
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Table 1: Highlighted Drill Results (down hole thickness) & Channel Sample Result (true mineral width 
exposed in sidewall) 

Hole ID From To Intercept Zn Pb Ag Zn + Pb  
m m m % % g/t % 

POD32 8.5 10.5 2.0 1.4 0.4 7 1.8 

POD34 7.2 9.3 2.1 2.6 0.7 13 3.2 

POD34 13.8 15.5 1.7 1.1 0.6 35 1.6 

POD36 0.0 2.2 2.2 7.0 2.2 29 9.2 

POD38 11.9 13.8 1.9 1.9 0.5 5 2.3 

POD38 72.4 74.1 1.7 1.4 0.5 26 1.8 

POD39 2.8 5.1 2.3 9.2 2.7 35 11.9 

POD39 63.5 79.7 16.2 2.6 0.8 9 3.3 

POD39 incl. 71.3 75.0 3.7 7.3 1.8 19 9.1 

POD41 16.9 19.1 2.2 2.5 0.9 58 3.4 

POD44 15.3 20.2 4.9 6.9 1.8 9 8.6 

POD45 70.3 72.6 2.3 18.6 4.6 90 23.2 

CACH03 0.0 2.4 2.4 39.0 2.8 90 41.8 

POD45+CACH03 0.0 0.0 4.7 29.0 3.7 90 32.7 

 

Authorised for ASX release on behalf of the Company by the Managing Director. 

For further information, please contact: 

 

Competent Person Statement 

Information in this release that relates to Exploration Results is based on information prepared or reviewed by 

Dr Marcello de Angelis, a Competent Person who is a Fellow of the Australasian Institute of Mining and 

Metallurgy (AusIMM). Dr de Angelis is a Director of Energia Minerals (Italia) Srl and Strategic Minerals Italia Srl 

(controlled entities of Alta Zinc Limited) and a consultant of Alta Zinc Limited. Dr de Angelis has sufficient 

experience which is relevant to the styles of mineralisation and types of deposits under consideration and to 

the activities being undertaken to qualify as a Competent Person as defined in the 2012 Edition of the 

“Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral Resources and Ore Reserves”. Dr de Angelis 

consents to the inclusion in this release of the matters based on their information in the form and context in 

which it appears. 

Table 2:  Location of Drill Hole Collars & Channel Samples (UTM-WGS84) 

Sample ID  
Easting Northing Elevation Azimuth (TN) Dip 

m m m degree degree 

POD32 560197.6 5085343 1079.6 24 319 

POD34 560197.6 5085343 1079.6 39 319 

POD36 559941.8 5085441 1083.0 -10 125 

POD38 560195.7 5085364 1080.1 22 77 

POD39 559939.2 5085442 1083.7 -11 156 

POD41 560388.2 5085179 1076.8 39 130 

Geraint Harris 
Managing Director 
Alta Zinc Limited 
info@altazinc.com 

For other enquiries contact: 
Adam Miethke 
Discovery Capital Partners 
info@discoverycapital.com.au 

mailto:info@discoverycapital.com.au
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POD44 560266.6 5085264 1077.2 -32 64 

POD45 560511.8 5085308 1077.5 40 53 

CACH03 560549.5 5085339.3 1127.5 NA NA 

 

Table 3: Assay Results of Drill-Holes and Channel Samples 

ID From (m) To (m) Length (m) 
Ag Zn Pb 

g/t % % 

POD32 5.95 6.7 0.8 5 0.4 0.3 

POD32 6.7 7.5 0.8 5 0.3 0.3 

POD32 7.5 8.5 1.0 1 0.3 0.0 

POD32 8.5 9.5 1.0 6 0.8 0.3 

POD32 9.5 10.5 1.0 8 2.1 0.5 

POD32 10.5 11.5 1.0 2 0.0 0.0 

POD32 11.5 12.5 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD32 20.6 21.6 1.0 3 0.2 0.0 

POD32 21.6 22.6 1.0 2 0.0 0.0 

POD32 22.6 23.3 0.7 1 0.2 0.0 

POD32 23.3 24.1 0.8 38 3.0 1.2 

POD32 24.1 25.1 1.0 4 0.0 0.0 

POD32 25.1 26.1 1.0 2 0.0 0.0 

POD34 0.75 1.75 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD34 1.75 2.75 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD34 2.75 3.84 1.1 1 0.1 0.0 

POD34 3.84 5.0 1.2 1 0.0 0.0 

POD34 5.0 6.0 1.0 1 0.2 0.1 

POD34 6.0 7.15 1.2 1 0.4 0.1 

POD34 7.15 7.85 0.7 12 2.7 0.8 

POD34 7.85 8.55 0.7 11 2.6 0.5 

POD34 8.55 9.25 0.7 17 2.4 0.7 

POD34 9.25 10.55 1.3 9 0.1 0.0 

POD34 10.55 11.55 1.0 16 0.2 0.1 

POD34 11.55 12.55 1.0 42 0.2 0.1 

POD34 12.55 13.8 1.3 11 0.1 0.1 

POD34 13.8 14.8 1.0 23 0.5 0.3 

POD34 14.8 15.5 0.7 51 1.9 1.0 

POD34 15.5 16.5 1.0 5 0.1 0.1 

POD34 16.5 17.5 1.0 16 0.0 0.0 

POD36 0 0.7 0.7 13 2.5 0.9 

POD36 0.7 1.4 0.7 71 16.8 5.4 

POD36 1.4 2.15 0.8 5 2.1 0.4 

POD36 2.15 3.15 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 
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ID From (m) To (m) Length (m) 
Ag Zn Pb 

g/t % % 

POD36 3.15 4.15 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD36 4.15 5.15 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 5.15 6.0 0.9 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 6.0 7.0 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD36 7.0 8.0 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 8.0 9.0 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 9.0 9.7 0.7 5 0.1 0.2 

POD36 9.7 10.4 0.7 5 0.0 0.2 

POD36 10.4 11.1 0.7 5 0.8 0.3 

POD36 11.1 12.1 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 12.1 13.1 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 13.1 13.9 0.8 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 13.9 14.9 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 14.9 15.9 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 15.9 16.6 0.7 3 1.2 0.3 

POD36 16.6 17.3 0.7 1 0.2 0.0 

POD36 17.3 18.3 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 18.3 19.3 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 19.3 20.3 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 28.4 29.4 1.0 1 0.2 0.0 

POD36 29.4 30.4 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 30.4 31.2 0.8 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 31.2 32 0.8 1 0.1 0.0 

POD36 32 33 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 33 34 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 40.35 41.35 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 41.35 42.4 1.1 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 42.4 43.7 1.3 12 3.2 1.0 

POD36 43.7 44.8 1.1 1 0.3 0.1 

POD36 44.8 45.5 0.7 1 0.3 0.1 

POD36 45.5 46.35 0.9 1 0.2 0.1 

POD36 46.35 47.35 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD36 47.35 48.35 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 0 0.85 0.9 2 1.1 0.2 

POD38 0.85 1.8 1.0 1 0.4 0.1 

POD38 1.8 2.65 0.9 1 0.1 0.0 

POD38 2.65 3.5 0.9 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 3.5 4.2 0.7 2 1.2 0.2 

POD38 4.2 4.95 0.8 1 0.1 0.0 
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ID From (m) To (m) Length (m) 
Ag Zn Pb 

g/t % % 

POD38 4.95 5.8 0.9 1 0.1 0.0 

POD38 5.8 6.5 0.7 1 0.3 0.1 

POD38 6.5 7.2 0.7 1 0.3 0.2 

POD38 7.2 7.9 0.7 1 0.4 0.1 

POD38 7.9 8.8 0.9 1 0.7 0.2 

POD38 8.8 9.8 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 9.8 10.8 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 10.8 11.9 1.1 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 11.9 12.6 0.7 1 0.6 0.1 

POD38 12.6 13.8 1.2 8 2.6 0.7 

POD38 13.8 14.5 0.7 1 0.4 0.1 

POD38 14.5 15.3 0.8 1 0.4 0.1 

POD38 15.3 16.3 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 16.3 17.3 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 21.4 22.4 1.0 3 0.0 0.0 

POD38 22.4 23.4 1.0 21 0.2 0.3 

POD38 23.4 24.1 0.7 22 0.2 0.3 

POD38 24.1 24.8 0.7 38 0.2 0.5 

POD38 24.8 25.5 0.7 25 0.6 0.3 

POD38 25.5 26.2 0.7 18 0.1 0.2 

POD38 26.2 27.3 1.1 1 0.1 0.0 

POD38 27.3 28.25 0.9 9 0.1 0.1 

POD38 28.25 29.25 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 29.25 30.25 1.0 1 0.0 0.001 

POD38 58.4 59.4 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 59.4 60.4 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 60.4 61.1 0.7 71 0.4 0.7 

POD38 61.1 62.1 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 62.1 63.1 1.0 1 0.0 0.001 

POD38 70.35 71.35 1.0 1 0.0 0.001 

POD38 71.35 72.35 1.0 1 0.0 0.001 

POD38 72.35 73.2 0.9 11 0.5 0.2 

POD38 73.2 74.05 0.8 42 2.3 0.7 

POD38 74.05 75.05 1.0 2 0.1 0.0 

POD38 75.05 76.05 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 84.5 85.5 1.0 1 0.0 0.001 

POD38 85.5 86.5 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD38 86.5 87.5 1.0 1 0.5 0.2 

POD39 0.8 1.8 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 
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ID From (m) To (m) Length (m) 
Ag Zn Pb 

g/t % % 

POD39 1.8 2.8 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 2.8 3.5 0.7 44 10.3 3.4 

POD39 3.5 4.2 0.7 48 14.0 3.8 

POD39 4.2 5.05 0.9 16 4.5 1.1 

POD39 5.05 6 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 6 7.05 1.1 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 8.4 9.4 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 9.4 10.45 1.1 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 10.45 11.5 1.1 1 0.3 0.1 

POD39 11.5 12.2 0.7 4 0.7 0.2 

POD39 12.2 13.2 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 13.2 14.25 1.1 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 14.25 15.1 0.9 1 0.4 0.1 

POD39 15.1 16.1 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 16.1 17.1 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 53.8 54.8 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 54.8 55.8 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 55.8 56.6 0.8 5 0.6 0.2 

POD39 56.6 57.7 1.1 1 0.3 0.0 

POD39 57.7 58.5 0.8 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 58.5 59.3 0.8 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 59.3 60.3 1.0 2 0.5 0.1 

POD39 60.3 61.3 1.0 1 0.3 0.1 

POD39 61.3 62.3 1.0 1 0.3 0.1 

POD39 62.3 63.5 1.2 2 0.4 0.1 

POD39 63.5 64.2 0.7 28 4.7 2.2 

POD39 64.2 64.9 0.7 8 1.7 0.8 

POD39 64.9 65.6 0.7 25 5.0 1.9 

POD39 65.6 66.6 1.0 1 0.1 0.1 

POD39 66.6 67.6 1.0 1 0.2 0.1 

POD39 67.6 68.4 0.8 2 0.7 0.2 

POD39 68.4 69.2 0.8 2 0.2 0.1 

POD39 69.2 69.9 0.7 2 0.3 0.1 

POD39 69.9 70.6 0.7 3 0.9 0.3 

POD39 70.6 71.3 0.7 1 0.2 0.2 

POD39 71.3 72 0.7 6 1.8 1.0 

POD39 72 72.7 0.7 42 17.0 3.9 

POD39 72.7 73.4 0.7 9 2.6 0.8 

POD39 73.4 74.3 0.9 9 2.5 1.2 
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ID From (m) To (m) Length (m) 
Ag Zn Pb 

g/t % % 

POD39 74.3 75 0.7 31 14.2 2.4 

POD39 75 76.15 1.2 1 0.2 0.1 

POD39 76.15 76.85 0.7 2 0.9 0.2 

POD39 76.85 77.7 0.9 1 0.2 0.1 

POD39 77.7 78.6 0.9 1 0.2 0.1 

POD39 78.6 79.7 1.1 19 3.0 0.9 

POD39 79.7 80.7 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 80.7 81.7 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 87.85 88.85 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 88.85 89.85 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD39 89.85 90.55 0.7 1 0.8 0.1 

POD39 90.55 91.3 0.8 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 91.3 92 0.7 1 0.2 0.0 

POD39 92 92.75 0.8 1 0.2 0.1 

POD39 92.75 93.7 1.0 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 93.7 94.5 0.8 2 0.6 0.1 

POD39 94.5 95.3 0.8 1 0.1 0.1 

POD39 95.3 96 0.7 5 0.8 0.2 

POD39 96 96.7 0.7 1 0.1 0.0 

POD39 96.7 97.43 0.7 5 0.5 0.1 

POD41 11 12 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD41 12 13 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD41 13 13.7 0.7 2 0.1 0.2 

POD41 13.7 14.9 1.2 2 0.4 0.1 

POD41 14.9 15.9 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD41 15.9 16.9 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD41 16.9 17.6 0.7 85 1.7 0.6 

POD41 17.6 18.3 0.7 62 5.5 1.7 

POD41 18.3 19.1 0.8 30 0.6 0.4 

POD41 19.1 20 0.9 3 0.0 0.0 

POD41 20 20.75 0.8 2 0.0 0.0 

POD41 20.75 21.45 0.7 27 0.3 0.2 

POD41 21.45 22.3 0.9 1 0.0 0.0 

POD41 22.3 23.3 1.0 1 0.0 0.0 

POD41 23.3 24.3 1.0 47 1.3 0.4 
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JORC Code, 2012 Edition –Table 4 Exploration drilling 

Section 1 Sampling Techniques and Data 
(Criteria in this section apply to all succeeding sections) 

Criteria JORC Code explanation Commentary 

Sampling 
techniques 

• Nature and quality of sampling (e.g. cut channels, 
random chips, or specific specialised industry 
standard measurement tools appropriate to the 
minerals under investigation, such as down hole 
gamma sondes, or handheld XRF instruments, etc). 
These examples should not be taken as limiting the 
broad meaning of sampling. 

• Include reference to measures taken to ensure 
sample representivity and the appropriate 
calibration of any measurement tools or systems 
used. 

• Aspects of the determination of mineralisation that 
are Material to the Public Report. 

• In cases where ‘industry standard’ work has been 
done this would be relatively simple (e.g. ‘reverse 
circulation drilling was used to obtain 1 m samples 
from which 3 kg was pulverised to produce a 30 g 
charge for fire assay’). In other cases more 
explanation may be required, such as where there is 
coarse gold that has inherent sampling problems. 
Unusual commodities or mineralisation types (e.g. 
submarine nodules) may warrant disclosure of 
detailed information. 

• NQ diamond half core (drilled by Sandvik 130) and BQ Diamond whole core (drilled 
by Diamec 230), typically weighing around 2-3kg, were submitted to the ALS facility 
in Rosia Montana, Romania for industry standard analytical analysis. 

• The half or whole core and weight of the sample provide sufficient representivity. 

• No calibration of any equipment was required as all samples were sent for assay by 
commercial laboratory. 

• Mineralised core is visually identified, and then sampled in geological intervals using 
0.7-1.3m intervals to obtain 2-3kg samples. 

 

Drilling 
techniques 

Drill type (e.g. core, reverse circulation, open-hole 
hammer, rotary air blast, auger, Bangka, sonic, etc) 
and details (e.g. core diameter, triple or standard 
tube, depth of diamond tails, face-sampling bit or 
other type, whether core is oriented and if so, by 
what method, etc). 

• Drill Type are Sandvik DE130 and Diamec 230 drill rigs. 

• Core not oriented, but a Televiewer system is used to define azimuth, inclination and 
structures of each drill hole. 

• Coring bit used in campaign: NQ diamond core. 
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Criteria JORC Code explanation Commentary 

Drill sample 
recovery 

• Method of recording and assessing core and chip 
sample recoveries and results assessed. 

• Measures taken to maximize sample recovery and 
ensure representative nature of the samples. 

• Whether a relationship exists between sample 
recovery and grade and whether sample bias may 
have occurred due to preferential loss/gain of 
fine/coarse material. 

• All core was logged for geology and RQD with recovery in the mineralised and 
sampled zone greater than 90%. 

• NQ diameters and sampling of half core ensured the representative nature of the 
samples. 

• There is no observed relationship between sample recovery and grade, and with little 
to no loss of material there is considered to be little to no sample bias. 

Logging • Whether core and chip samples have been 
geologically and geotechnically logged to a level of 
detail to support appropriate Mineral Resource 
estimation, mining studies and metallurgical studies. 

• Whether logging is qualitative or quantitative in 
nature. Core (or costean, channel, etc) photography. 

• The total length and percentage of the relevant 
intersections logged. 

• All holes have been geologically logged on geological intervals with recording of 
lithology, grain size and distribution, sorting, roundness, alteration, veining, 
structure, oxidation state, colour and geotechnical data noted and stored in the 
database. All holes were logged to a level of detail sufficient to support future mineral 
